M.080	00003530
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300133397313
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	RECEIVE 08 JUL 28 PH 4 DEVICTION OF SOFTPOR OWISION OF SOFTPOR MILLAHASSETTLO
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: CORAFUR Office Use Only	B. KOHR JUL 2 9 2008 EXAMINER

C	SC	، بر
	(· ·	2

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032 REFERENCE : 663915 7591740 AUTHORIZATION AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT : \$ 160.00 ORDER DATE : July 28, 2008 ORDER TIME : 1:56 PM ORDER NO. : 663915-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7591740

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MOUNTAIN GLACIER LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX ____ CERTIFIED COPY

XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Cindy Harris -- EXT# 2937

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1 2

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION BIRSON, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SLIBMITED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Porciga San	ned Linbility Company; must lachde	"Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
unos uneveilable, enter al sent of the managers of a spany," "L.L.C.," "LUC."	maging members adopting the alterna	of transacting business in Florids and attach a copy of the ate name. The alternate name must include "Limited Liabil
llinois	3.	20-3879901
Jurisdiction under the law ompany is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(PEI manaber, if applicable)
12/02/05	5	perpetual
(Date of Or		(Duration: Year limited liability company will cause to exist or "perpetual")
expect to commen	oe business after August 1,	, 2008
(3	Delle Bott Brainingent Statistics in Flori es socilious 606.501 & 608.502 F.S. to	da, if prior to registration.) o determine peasity Hability)
709 Oak Hill Ros	d, Evansville, IN 47711-53	ide, if prior to registration.) o determine pourity Hability) 369
		SS.
	(Street Address of	Principal Office)
If limited liability co	npany is a manager-managed c	ompany, check here
The name and usual l	ovainess addresses of the manag	ging members or managers are as follows: 🖉
Jay Peterson 709	Oak Hill Road, Evansville,	IN 47711-5369
Jonathan Peterson	709 Oak Hill Road, Evans	sville, IN 47711-5369
·		
	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		ys old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of ac
	sf wilde it is capacited. (A piecesopy dereation file tamalater result be advert	is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a literi
	alan kanan (n. And ananimaliya 1716a); () Salah () Salah ()	
Nature of business	or nurposes to be conducted or i	promoted in Florida: The transaction of

Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: The transaction of any of all lawful business for which Limited Liability Companies may be organized under the F2brida Limited Liability Company Att. Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In account with section 600.400(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an attraction under the possities of perjury that the facts stated barels are true.) Jay Peterson Typed or printed name of signce

. .

۰.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mountain Glacier LLC

If name unavailable, the alternate name to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

(Name)		
1201 Ha	lys Street	
	Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	

 Tallahassee
 FL
 32301

 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Corporation Service Company

Anchia A-(Signature) Gymthia L. Harris

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- **\$** 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that

MOUNTAIN GLACIER LLC, HAVING ORGANIZED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON DECEMBER 02, 2005, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of

the State of Illinois, this 24TH

day of

JULY

A.D. 2008

esse White

Authentication #: 0820601510 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

SECRETARY OF STATE